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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 Akhil Nath Subhash PARVATHY V P 
(WIFE)

KARTHIKA KRA 33, 
SUGATHAN ROAD, 

KUDAVOOR, 
ANAYARA P O, 

695029, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

2 15/01/2026 Santhosh J Varughese John Varghese (FTHR) Santhosh Bhavan, 
Kelind Lane, 

Paruthippara, Muttada, 
695025, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

3 15/01/2026 GOURI S S N SEENA (MTHR) TC 39/1878 
PRWA-197, PUTHAN 
ROAD, MANACAUD, 
CHALAI P O, 695036, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

4 15/01/2026 ATHIRA V S SURESH R (FTHR) TC 78/3701, SURESH 
BHAVAN, RAJEEV 
NAGAR, BEACH, 

695007, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

5 15/01/2026 ADITHYA V S SURESH R (FTHR) TC 78/3701, SURESH 
BHAVAN, RAJEEV 
NAGAR, BEACH, 

695007, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

6 15/01/2026 NANDHA KUMAR  R 
P

RAJESH KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

28/228(1),PULIYOOR, 
MELARANOOR, 

THYCAUD, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

7 15/01/2026 BADUSHA H HASSAN KANNU 
(FTHR)

TC 46/1054, NASEELA 
MANZIL, MILK 

COLONY, 
POONTHURA PO, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

8 15/01/2026 HAIJAI S SALEEM H (HSBN) TC 20/1415, 
PALLIVILAKAM 

PURAIDAM, 
KUNCHALUMMODU, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

9 15/01/2026 SARASWATHY L R JAYARAM (HSBN) 6 A ASHTREE 
MANOR, VOLTAS 

LANE, 
VAZHUTHACAUD, 

THYCAUD P O, 
695014, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

10 15/01/2026 Shahina Beevi A 
Shajahan

Alifathima Shajahan 
(FTHR)

Tc 46/90,manikyam 
vilakam, Badariyanagar, 
Muttathara, poonthura, 

695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

11 15/01/2026 Mujeeb S Sali (FTHR) TC 32/946, SHAJI 
MANZIL, AISWARYA 
NAGAR, BEACH P O, 

695007, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

12 15/01/2026 Rachana Sathish Sathish Chandra N 
(FTHR)

TC 42/3560, Surabhi, 
Nallathu Road, 

Thirumala, Poojappura, 
695012, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

13 15/01/2026 ADITHYAN 
PRAVEEN 

PRAVEEN 
VELAPPAN (FTHR)

TC 95/621-1, 
PRADIKSHA E 30 B, 

POTHUJANAM 
ROAD, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

14 15/01/2026 NARAYANAN 
RAVINDRANADHAN  

PILLAI

P E PADMANABHA 
KARTHA (FTHR)

TC 15/1442 FLAT 2 B 
1, SFS SKYLINE 

SYMPHONY, 
BHAKTHIVILASAM 

ROAD 
VAZHUTHAACUD, 

THYCAUD P O, 
695014, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

15 15/01/2026 SHAJAHAN S SHEEJA L (WIFE) TC 20/1026, 
PALLIVILAKAM 

PURAYIDAM, 
KUNJALLUMOODU, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

16 15/01/2026 SUMATHI S ARUN N S (HSBN) SREEPARVATHI, 
VANROSE 
JUNCTION, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

695001, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

17 15/01/2026 Vidyuth R Potty R Ramachandran P P 
(FTHR)

TC 93/2565 Flat No.
402, Adithya Elegance, 

Petta P O, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Manacaud, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

18 15/01/2026 NITYA D DILEEP R (FTHR) ADARSH CSM-137/2, 
CSM NAGAR, 

VELLAYAMBALAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 15/01/2026 SREE 
RAVINDRANADHAN  

PILLAI

NARAYANAN 
RAVINDRANADHAN 

PILLAI (HSBN)

TC 15/1442/11 SFS 
SKYLINE 

SYMPHONY, 2B1 
BHAKTHIVILASAM 

ROAD, 
VAZHUTHACAUD, 

THYCAUD P O, 
695014, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

20 15/01/2026 BHUVANENDRAN S SUKUMARAN (FTHR) TC 69/2169, 
POONTHURA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

21 15/01/2026 FATHIMA J JASMINE (MTHR) T C 31/1871 RAJILA 
MANZIL, 

BOATPURA, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

22 15/01/2026 NASIFA N HASSANKANNU A 
(FTHR)

TC 46/1054, MILK 
COLONY, 

POONTHURA, 
POONTHURA PO, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

23 15/01/2026 ABHIMANUE S B SABU S (FTHR) TC 30/1683-1, 
KATTILVEEDU, 

CHAYAKUDI ROAD, 
PETTAH P O, 695024, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

24 15/01/2026 Amritha S Nair Sreekumar B (FTHR) TC 25/531, Sri Visakh, 
Thampanoor, G P O 
Trivandrum, 695001, 

Trivandrum

  

25 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SANAA S SYED ALI (FTHR) TC 39/1123/2, SYED 
ALI MANZIL, 

ATTAKULANGARA, 
CHALAI P O, 695036, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

26 15/01/2026 FERIN CHARLY CHARLY (FTHR) 80/843 PANANKAL 
PURAYIDAM, 
VETTUKADU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
TITANIUM P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

27 15/01/2026 CHITHRA NAIR C K CHANDRASEKHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

TC 82/5907 KRA -
A-28, THODIYIL 

LANE, 
CHETTIKULANGARA, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

695001, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

28 15/01/2026 ARJUN B BHUVANENDRAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

CHIRAYTHALACKAL 
VEEDU, MANACODE, 

NEDUMANGADU, 
PAZHAKUTTY, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

29 15/01/2026 Lekshmi Narayana Iyer 
R

Radha S (WIFE) TC 
37/1297,Thiruvananthapuram, 

Shasthamkovil Street, 
Muttathara, Manacaud, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

30 15/01/2026 MEHARJI S M ZEENATHNIZA N 
(OTHR)

BEEMAPALLY, 
VALLAKADAVU, 
BEEMAPALLY, 

VALLAKADAVU P O, 
695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

31 15/01/2026 ELIZABETH T ROBERT (HSBN) TC 89/865, 
PUTHUVAL 

PURAYIDAM, 
KANNANTHURA, 

BEACH P O, 695007, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

32 15/01/2026 SUKUNATH B A BHADRAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

TC79/653,SREELEKSHMI,KUTTIKAD, 
MANACAUD, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

33 15/01/2026 BEETHOVAN 
CHARLY 

CHARLY J (FTHR) TC 80/843, PANAKAL 
PURAYIDAM, 
VETTUCAUD, 

TITANIUM, 695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

34 15/01/2026 Valsala Kumari Thampi Sukumaran Thampi 
(HSBN)

4A Heera Heritage, 
Kochar Road, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Thycaud, 695014, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

35 15/01/2026 NITIN KUMAR A ANURANJAN H  
(FTHR)

TC 36/644/2, 
MOOKAMBIKA 

LANE, 
PERUNTHANNI, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

36 15/01/2026 Premnath S R SURENDRANATH 
(FTHR)

Karthika, Bank Road, 
Kudavoor, 

Kadakampally, Anayara, 
695029, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

37 15/01/2026 MAYA NAIR A RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR  S (FTHR)

TC 29/1769-4, CRA 
271, ARAT ROAD, M 
M LANE, PETTAH, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

38 15/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI T PRABHAKARAN C.K 
(HSBN)

TC4/238(71) SFS 
CYBERPALMS,OLIVE 

12 E, NEAR MGM 
SCHOOL ,AKKULAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARIMANAL, 695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

39 15/01/2026 BERLIN J JOHN PANDIYAN D 
(FTHR)

TC 45/1495, 
SABHAPATHI COVIL 
STREET, CHALAI P O, 

CHALA, 695036, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

40 15/01/2026 Manmohan Mukesh Deepa  T (MTHR) 24/686-2, Mettukkada, 
THYCAUD, 

THYCAUD PO, 
695014, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

41 15/01/2026 Abhinaya H Kumari Sheeja M K 
(MTHR)

TC 28/757, 
Kalluvilakathu Veedu, 

Thycaud, Thycaud, 
695014, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

42 15/01/2026 MOHAMAD 
SHAHEED KHAN 

S SHANAVAS (FTHR) TC 35/139-6, 
PALLATHU HOUSE, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

43 15/01/2026 Radha S Lekshmi Narayana Iyer 
R (HSBN)

TC 
37/1297,Fort,Thiruvananthapuram, 

Sasthamkovil Street, 
Muttathara, Manacaud, 

695009, 
Thiruvananrhapuram

  

44 15/01/2026 R Surendranath M S RANGAN (FTHR) Karthika, Bank Road, 
Kudavoor, 

Kadakampally, Anayara, 
695029, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

45 15/01/2026 JYOTHILEKSHMI S M MOHANAN (FTHR) TC 30/1136 
KOVILVILAKOM 

VEEDU, 
AMBALATHUMUKKU, 

VANCHIYOOR, 
PETTAH P O, 695024, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

46 15/01/2026 AMEER M MUHAMMED 
ISMAYIL (FTHR)

THERUVIL 
THYVILAKAM, 

PUTHENKURICHY, 
KADINAMKULAM, 

PUTHENCURIVHY P 
O, 695301, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

47 15/01/2026 Neethumol Jerald Lisa (MTHR) Tc 35/304, OLG Nagar 
valiyathura, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Vallakkadavu, 695008, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

48 15/01/2026 MATHU 
SOOTHANAN S 

K S SURENDRAN 
(FTHR)

TC 23/1178, 
UTHRITTATHI 

GNRA177, 
MELARANOOR 
KARAMANA, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

49 15/01/2026 Archana B Nair Ajithkumar (HSBN) 20/258, 
Chekkittuvilakam, 

Melaranoor, Karamana, 
695002, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

50 15/01/2026 Muhammed Ansaf H HALEEL RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

TC-46/728-12, 
BEEMAPALLI, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

51 15/01/2026 SABEENA SHEREEF AHAMMED SHEREEF 
(FTHR)

TC 25/1720, 
MANJALIKULAM 

ROAD, 
THAMPANOOR, GPO, 

695001, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

52 15/01/2026 vishnu prakash K Krishnan Kutty nair 
(FTHR)

Dwaraka, B.S.N.R.A 96, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

Mukkolakkal, 695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

53 15/01/2026 Sreekumar  S S Sreedharan R (FTHR) T C 5/826 (22/2066), 
Sreekailas, Panikers 
Lane, Peroorkada, 

695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

54 15/01/2026 Abhijith a Ajayakumar a (FTHR) Kunnu banglow, 
Vazhavila, Iroopara, 

Andoorkonam, 695584, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

55 15/01/2026 DHANYA R S R RAJAN (FTHR) TC 49/44, NEAR 
KAMALESWARAM 

SCHOOL, 
KAMALESWARAM, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

56 15/01/2026 ATHUL DANI 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH K 
DANIEL (FTHR)

TC 92/2080, BANK 
ROAD, KUDAVOOR, 

ANAYARA, 
ANAYARA, 695029, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

57 15/01/2026 R Neelakandan Ramaswami (FTHR) TC 
37/1174(2),DTKRSRA 
78, DEEKSHITHAR 

STREET, 
VANCHIYOOR 

VILLAGE, FORT PO, 
695023, FORT

  

58 15/01/2026 Roy Joosa Gomez Joosa Gomez (FTHR) Bethlehem, TC 89/1508, 
Aiswarya Nagar, 

Vettucaud, Beach PO, 
695007, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

59 15/01/2026 DHEENSHA KHAN SHEEJA S (MTHR) TC 68/2704-5, 
SAJINSHA MANZIL, 

PARUTHIKUZHY, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

60 15/01/2026 L Prasannakumari R SURENDRANATH  
(HSBN)

Karthika, Bank Road, 
Kudavoor, 

Kadakampally, Anayara, 
695029, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

61 15/01/2026 BHAMINI B U GOPAKUMAR K M  
(HSBN)

RAILWAY 
QUARTERS NO: 150-

B, ANVER GARDENS, 
POOJAPURA, 

POOJAPURA, 695012, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

62 15/01/2026 PATHUMMA BEEVI MAHEEN KANNU 
(HSBN)

TC 45/310 (77/1608), 
NADUVILAKAM 

MANIKKAVILAKAM 
NEAR THYKKAPA, 

BEEMAPALLI, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

63 15/01/2026 RAHNA S MUJEEB RAHUMAN  
(FTHR)

TC 46/690/2, 
BEEMAPALLI, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

64 15/01/2026 Aaron Thomas Chandy Chandy Thomas (FTHR) KUNNINPURAM, 
TC7/2728-1,AISWARYA 

NAGAR, 
EDAVACODE, 

SREEKARYAM, 
Sreekaryam, 695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

65 15/01/2026 SWAPNA S R  VARUNKUMAR S J 
(HSBN)

48/602 GOVT 
QUARTERS, 

MELARANNOOR, 
KARAMANA, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

66 15/01/2026 VEENA  S PRAMOD KUMAR G 
S  (HSBN)

TC 27/1359 (2), 
RISHIMANGALAM, 

VANCHIYOOR, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

695035, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

67 15/01/2026 Bhagavatheeswaran H H Letha V (WIFE) TC36/916,Shreyas 
Apartment, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Muttathara, Manacaud, 

695009, 
Thuruvananthapuram

  

68 15/01/2026 SUNEETHA 
ABRAHAM

DEEPU ISSAC (HSBN) Flat No:1-B,Muthoot 
Blue Mount, 

Chempakassery Nagar, 
Paruthippara, Muttada, 

695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

69 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AZHARUDHEEN 

NUSAIBA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

TC 70/2088, 
MANIKAMVILAKOM, 

POONTHURA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

70 15/01/2026 M C AUGUSTINE M C CHERIAN (FTHR) NO 2C, HEERA DALE 
APARTMENT, C S 
ROAD, JAGATHY, 

THYCAUD P O, 
695014, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

71 15/01/2026 liz megha i j mary sheela (MTHR) 3/481(2) ,bethel, reshmi 
nagar c-2, kowdiar, 
muttada, 695025, 

thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

72 15/01/2026 SARALA B SREEDHARAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

72/1369, PUTHEN 
STREET ATTUKAL, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

73 15/01/2026 JOBIN JOSEPH JOSEPH JOOSA 
(FTHR)

TC 89/544, JENCY 
COTTAGE, 

SHANGUMUGHAM, 
BEACH P O, 695007, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

74 15/01/2026 ANAN FIROZ S SHAMSHAD 
BEEGAM H (MTHR)

TC 35/373 V G R A 
158, 

CHEELANTHIMUKKU, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

75 15/01/2026 NEETHU  A PRADEESH V S 
(HSBN)

14/1175 PADINJATTIL 
VEEDU, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
KADAKAMPALLY, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

76 15/01/2026 Venu V S Geeja B (WIFE) TC 93/98, Kudavoor, 
Sugathan Road, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Anayara, 695029, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

77 15/01/2026 MEGHA B L BINU V S (FTHR) TC 42/470(1), 
SREEPADMAM, 

SREEVARAHAM, 
MUTTATHARA, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

78 15/01/2026 Letha V V Bhagavatheeswaran H 
(HSBN)

TC 36/916,Shreyas 
Apartment, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Muttathara, Manacaud, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

79 15/01/2026 CHANDRALEKHA S SUSHEELA (MTHR) KUNDETTIL KUNNIL 
VEEDU, 

EANIKKARA, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KARAKULAM P O, 
695564, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

80 15/01/2026 Niranjan U R Unnikrishnan K R 
(FTHR)

Niranjanam, TC 
14/1121-1, Lenin Nagar, 
Vazhuthacadu, Thycadu, 

695014, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

81 15/01/2026 Umamaheswaran T G Govindarajan T (FTHR) Arikathumuri Veedu, 
Mukkiunnimala, 

Vilavoorkkal, malayam, 
695571, Kattakkada

  

82 15/01/2026 BOBAN KOSHY KOSHY EAPPEN 
(FTHR)

TC 47/408, 
POONTHURA, 
POONTHURA, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

83 15/01/2026 FAABIN SAJAD SAJAD T (FTHR) TC 35/373, SIMI 
MANZIL, 

CHEELANTHIMUKKU, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

84 15/01/2026 SUPRIYA  V K SATHEESH KUMAR  
B (HSBN)

TC 43/1019, 
VALIYASALA, 
THYCAUD P O, 
THYCAUD P O, 

695014, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

85 15/01/2026 AMINA  S SUDHEER (FTHR) TC 74/719 BILAL 
MANZIL, 

VETTUMPURAM 
KARIMBUVILA, 
POONTHURA, 

POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

86 15/01/2026 Hariharan B Bhagavatheeswaran H 
(FTHR)

TC36/916-22 Shreyas 
Apartment, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Muttathara, Manacaud, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

87 15/01/2026 Ajira l lubina r (MTHR) TC 35/1064 Ghandhi 
Nagar, Vallakkadavu, 
pettah, vallakkadavu, 

695008, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

88 15/01/2026 S SUJAN SUKESAN (FTHR) TC 85/2401, 
PULIMOOTTUVILAKAM 

VEEDU, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

PETTAH, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

89 15/01/2026 Ganga SS Suma S (MTHR) SRA 201, 
chekkalamukk   

kkalamukke, Ulloor, 
Sreekariyam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:32 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

90 15/01/2026 ABHIRAMI D S  SUBASH KUMAR  A 
(FTHR)

TC 41/714/2 
SIVASAKTHY 
BHAVANAM, 

VADAKKECOTTA, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

91 15/01/2026 DONA FRANCIS ALPHONSYA (MTHR) ST JOSEPH HOUSE, 
TC 78/84, 

KANNANTHURA, 
KADAKAMPALLY, 
BEACH P O, 695007, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

92 15/01/2026 ARCHA A H T HAREENDRAN 
(FTHR)

TC 22/483 ANITHA 
BHAVAN, 

PANDARAPLAVU 
ROAD, MANACADU, 
MANACADU, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

93 15/01/2026 HELEENA KOSHY KOSHY EAPPEN 
(FTHR)

TC 47/408, 
POONTHURA, 
POONTHURA, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

94 15/01/2026 Pradeep S V Shanmugham (FTHR) 84/2009, NSS 
Karayogam Lane, 
Tiruvanthpuram, 

Vallakkadavu, 695008, 
Tiruvananthapuram

  

95 15/01/2026 SUJA G MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

TC 74/801, 
PULIMOOTTUVILAKAM 

VEEDU, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

PETTAH, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:32 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

96 15/01/2026 AMEENA K AYOOB KHAN (FTHR) TC 32/603/1, 
BALANAGAR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
TITANIUM P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

97 15/01/2026 JACKSON JOSEPH JOSEPH JOOSA 
(FTHR)

TC 89/544, JENCY 
COTTAGE, 

SHANGUMUGHAM, 
BEACH P O, 695007, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

98 15/01/2026 SUMINA U NAVAS S (HSBN) TC-35/175, RASIYA 
MANZIL,, JMRRA, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, KERALA

  

99 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHRA S  MUHAMMED SUNIL 
(FTHR)

GLASS HOUSE, 
KONCHIRAVILA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

100 15/01/2026 ANISHKUMAR C J JALADHARAN (FTHR) TC 38/441  GOVT 
QUARTERS, 

MELARANNOOR, 
KARAMANA, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

101 15/01/2026 DHANYA P REGHUNATH A 
(HSBN)

PUTHUVALPUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KARIKKAKOM 
MURI, 

KADAKAMPALLI, 
BEACH P O, 695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:32 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

102 15/01/2026 FATHIMA S NISHAD KHAN M 
(HSBN)

TC 46/1395 HOUSE 
NO 65, PUTHUVAL 

PURAYIDAM 
BEEMAPALLY, 
MUTTATHARA, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

103 15/01/2026 Subramony 
Bhagavatheeswaran H

Bhagavatheeswaran H 
(FTHR)

TC36/916-22,Shreyas 
Apartment, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Muttathara, Manacaud, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

104 15/01/2026 J JIBIN JAYAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

LF2/205, VRINDAVAN 
GARDENS, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

105 15/01/2026 LAMYA ANZAR ANZAR MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

465 NEST, BEHAIND 
PAZHAYAPALLI, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KANIYAPURAM, 
695301, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

106 15/01/2026 Dhanya Susan Thomas Seema Mary Thomas 
(MTHR)

2A1, Le Royale, 
Thampuranmukku RC 

Junction Road, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Vanchiyoor, 695035, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

107 15/01/2026 SANJAY RAJ S S SREE RAJ (FTHR) TC 31/799/1, 
SREESYLAM, APRA 

20A PULLI LANE, 
PETTAH P O, 695024, 

TRIVANDRUM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:32 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

108 15/01/2026 MUMTHAS F PATHUMMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

TC 45/310, 
NADUVILAKAM 

HOUSE NEAR 
THAYKAPALLI, 
BEEMAPALLI, 

VALLAKKADAVU, 
695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

109 15/01/2026 Rasiyabeevi F Abdul 
Razak

Ishaq M Abdul Razak 
(HSBN)

Tc76/3726, Sadham 
Nagar Beemapalli, 

Beemapalli, Poonthura, 
695026, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

110 15/01/2026 Rohan C S SURESH S PILLAI 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO 4A, HEERA 
WEST COURT, 
ATHANI LANE, 

Vanchiyoor, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

695035, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

111 15/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIM A RAHMATH (MTHR) TC 41/140(3), 
VADAKKEKUZHIVILAKAM, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

112 15/01/2026 SUBHASH S SUKUMARAN  N 
(FTHR)

TC 93/507, 
AMRITAPURI, 

KALLUMMOODU, 
ANAYARA P O, 

695029, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

113 15/01/2026 MANJUSHA RAJ SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

33/362, Melarannoor, 
Thycaud, Karamana, 

695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:32 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

114 15/01/2026 Gopika Gurudas Gurudas S (FTHR) 35, Asha Bindu, 
Kalpaka Nagar, 

Kadampally, Pettah P O, 
695024, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

115 15/01/2026 NASEFA A KABEER KADAR 
(FTHR)

77/1065, BUHARI 
NAGHAR, 

BEEMAPALLY, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

116 15/01/2026 Saleena A Musthafa Musthafa Asmabeevi 
(HSBN)

Tc 75/941, A S Manzil 
Azadnagar 

Manikyamviakam, 
Mutrathara, Ponthura, 

695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

117 15/01/2026 ABDUL KARIM RAHMATH (MTHR) TC 41/140(3), 
VADAKKE KUZHI 

VILAKAM, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

118 15/01/2026 GOPAKUMAR G GOPALAN  NAIR 
(FTHR)

51/3019 
GOURINANDANAM, 
ALAPPURAM ROAD, 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

119 15/01/2026 Habeebulla A 
Abdulkalam

Abdul Kalam Sumayya 
Beevi (FTHR)

Tc46/1022, Kalam 
Manzil Beemapalli, 

Beemapalli, Poonthura, 
695026, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:32 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

120 15/01/2026 MUDIT JAYA NAIR 
AMRITHAKUMARI 

(WIFE)

TC 86/1322(1), 
CRA-114-A, PUTHEN 

ROAD, 
PALKULANGARA, 
PETTAH, PETTAH, 

695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

121 15/01/2026 VISHALAKSHI S T SUBRAMANIAN 
(HSBN)

TC-71/595, 
PATTUVILAKAM 
STREET, POWER 

HOUSE ROAD, 
CHENTHITTA, 
CHALAI P O, 

CHALAI, 695036, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

122 15/01/2026 CLEMENT BERTIN 
GOMEZ 

G M JOSEPH (FTHR) T C 45/1115/1 NEW T 
C 76/717, JOVIAL, 
MUTTATHARA 

VILLAGE, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
BEEMAPALLY

  

123 15/01/2026 SANDHYA SUBHASH SUBHASH S (HSBN) TC 93/507, 
AMRITAPURI, 

KALLUMMOODU, 
ANAYARA P O, 

695029, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

124 15/01/2026 Aswathy K Biju Kumar R (HSBN) T C,30/793 
Thiruvathira, Puthan 

Road PRRA -45, Pettah, 
Pettah, 695024, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

125 15/01/2026 Afsal khan A K Aiyoob Khan (FTHR) TC 35/613, P D 
NAGAR, Muttathara, 

Vallakkadavu, 695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:32 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

126 15/01/2026 AUGUSTIN GODVIN L  GODVIN (FTHR) BETHANY HOUSE, 
KUZHIVILAKAM, 
MUTTATHARA, 

VALLAKKADAVOO, 
695008, 

THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

127 15/01/2026 Rosemary presilla Roychen Thomas 
thomas (OTHR)

C-65 , NGO Quarters, 
Observatory Lane , 

Nandavanam, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Vikas Bhavan, 695033, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

128 15/01/2026 B Usha Bhargavi (MTHR) TC 26/1269, Rajaji 
Nagar, Thampanoor, G 

P O Trivandrum, 
695001, Trivandrum

  

129 15/01/2026 SHAMLA  J ANVER  B (HSBN) PRAN-12 AARAMAM, 
NEERAZHI LANE, 

PULIMOODU, 
STATUE P O, 695001, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

130 15/01/2026 ASIYA S MUHAMMED ANAS 
(FTHR)

TC 46/544-2, S M 
LOCK JUNCTION, 

POONTHURA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

131 15/01/2026 AMRITA SUBHASH SUBHASH S (FTHR) TC 93/507, 
AMRITAPURI, 

KALLUMMOODU, 
ANAYARA P O, 

695029, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

132 15/01/2026 JAYA NAIR 
AMRITHAKUMARI 

RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR  S (FTHR)

TC86/1322(1), CRA114-
A, PUTHEN ROAD, 
PALKULANGARA, 
PETTAH, PETTAH, 

695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:32 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

133 15/01/2026 Sankar Sivaramakrishnan 
(FTHR)

Tc 37/960,, 
Sreevaraham Temple, 

Vanchiyoor, Manacaud, 
695009, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

134 15/01/2026 FATHIMA HUSSAIN S SAJEELA HUSSAIN 
(MTHR)

TC 35/925 
SHAMEEMA 

MANZIL, PUTHEN 
ROAD JUNCTION 

VALLAKKADAVU, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

VALLAKKADAVU, 
695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

135 15/01/2026 PREMELA RANI M XAVIER D (HSBN) TC 12/438(1), PTRA 
95A,, PLAMOODU 

THEKKUMMOODU 
ROAD, PATTOM, 
PATTOM, 695004, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

136 15/01/2026 AJITHA J AUGUSTIN GODVIN 
(HSBN)

BETHANY HOUSE, 
KUZHIVILAKAM, 
MUTTATHARA, 

VALLAKKADAVOO, 
695008, 

THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

137 15/01/2026 Jan Nayak Jagaanayak  (FTHR) BSNRA-C 46 
Satjanavas, Bhagath 

Singh 
Nagar,Kottamukal, 
Kudappanakunnu 

Village, Nalanchira, 
695015, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

138 15/01/2026 Ramzy B Rahman Abdul Rahman (FTHR) TC 78/2311, M K 
MANZIL, S S R A, 
Petta, Vallakkadavu, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:32 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

139 15/01/2026 MEERA A V SREEKUMAR S 
(HSBN)

TC 79/1540, 
SREEVARAHAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

140 15/01/2026 Aleena Charles Charles J Morais (FTHR) Phoenix, TC 32/824-3, 
Convent Road, 

Vettucaud, Titanium 
PO, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

141 15/01/2026 SUBINA S SULAIMAN M (FTHR) T C 35/412 (1), J M 
ROAD, PETTAH 

VILLAGE, 
VALLAKKADAVU P 

O, 695008, 
VALLAKKADAVU

  

142 15/01/2026 REVATHY G VINOD BABU B 
(HSBN)

AKSHARAVEDHI 
ROAD, AVRA-45, 

CHAKAI, CHAKKAI, 
695024, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

143 15/01/2026 SANTHA Rajendran (HSBN) TC 30/823(1), 
KOTTUVILAKAM 
VEEDU, PETTAH, 

PETTAH P O, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

144 15/01/2026 AMANULLAH KHAN  
S R

RABEEKA S A 
(MTHR)

TC 46/888/7, 
MANIKKAVILAKOM, 

MUTTATHARA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

145 15/01/2026 Nithya P Nair Nandakumar V (HSBN) Rithu, 91/1060-2, Guru 
Nagar, Karikkakom, 

Kadakampally, 
Karikkakom, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:32 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

146 15/01/2026 Mohammed Adam Shafeek (FTHR) TC 35/384(3), JUMA 
MASJID ROAD, 

PETTA, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

147 15/01/2026 SHALIMA GILBERT BIJU CARMEL 
MATHEW (HSBN)

TC 32/179-4, 
SUNVIEW HOUSE, 

VETTUKAD, 
BALANAGER, 

Karikkakam P O, 
695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

148 15/01/2026 RUKSANA L M Shahul Hameed 
(FTHR)

T C 41/112(2) , KASIM 
MANZIL, ROYAL 

STREET, 
MANACAUD Village, 
Manacaud P O, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

Mandalam

  

149 15/01/2026 SANJAYKOMAL R L RAJESH P K (FTHR) NEW TC-71/64, OLD 
TC-38/224,KRISHNAPRIYA, 

CDNRA - 69, 
CHOORAKKATTUPALAYAM, 

CHALAI P O, 
CHALAI, 695036, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

150 15/01/2026 Swathy S Nair Sunil Kumar K (FTHR) TC 79/155, Cheppil 
Lane, Muttathara, 

Vallakadavu, 695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

151 15/01/2026 Sharika Varma K Shyam Kerala Varma 
(FTHR)

TC28/2801,KRISHNA 
VIHAR, B28 , OPP.SP 

GRAND DAYS 
HOTEL, PANAVILA, 
TRIVANDRUM GPO, 

695001, 
TRIVANDRUM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:32 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

152 15/01/2026 Ajitha S Hareesh Kumar K V 
(HSBN)

Tc 42/706, 
Chithralayam, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Vallakkadavu, 695008, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

153 15/01/2026 JOHAN GEORGE 
KURIAN

NIMI JOSEPH CHALY 
(MTHR)

TC 27/1684 
KOCHUTHUMPARA, 

TRIVANDRUM, 
VANCHIYOOR, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

695035, 
THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

154 15/01/2026 Fathima Beevi R Sajeer (FTHR) Tc- 70/2629, Milk 
Colony Road, 

Poonthura, Muttathara, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

155 15/01/2026 FARHA MOHAMMED SUDHEER 
MOHAMMED SALI 

(FTHR)

T C 41/2380 , TRA 37, 
Salim Vihar, Manacaud 
Village, Manacaud P O, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

Mandalam

  

156 15/01/2026 SIDHARTH V VINOD S (FTHR) VIJAYA BHAVAN TC 
84/1605(NEW), 

PERUMTHANNI, 
PETTAH, 

VALLAKADAVU, 
695008, 

THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

157 15/01/2026 Akshaya G Geetha O (MTHR) TC 79/187, Cheppil 
Lane, Muttathara, 

Vallakadavu, 695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

158 15/01/2026 sharjila mol jafar ali (FTHR) tc 88/983 bnra a 56, 
vallakkadavu, pettah, 

vallakkadavu, 695008, 
thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:32 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

159 15/01/2026 B AKSHITHA BINDHU T N (MTHR) TC 28/1626 S R A 100, 
SREEVARDHAN, 

SREEKANDESWARAM, 
FORT P O, 695023, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

160 15/01/2026 ALPHONSE ANTONY (FTHR) TC 32/242, 
MUKKONUVILAKOM, 
VETTUKAD, BEACH 

P O, 695007, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

161 15/01/2026 N ASHWIN BINDHU T N (MTHR) TC 28/1626 S R A 100, 
SREEVARDHAN, 

SREEKANTESHWARAM, 
FORT P O, 695023, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

162 15/01/2026 PRIDHIK PETER PETER PAUL (FTHR) TC 89/466/2, 
Kannanthura, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Shanghumugam, 

695007, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

163 15/01/2026 NIKHILA ABRAHAM SUNNY ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

TC 
42/4254,KALLELIMANNIL 

HOUSE,S321, 
SREEPURAM ROAD, 

POOJAPPURA, 
POOJAPPURA PO, 

695012, Taluqa

  

164 15/01/2026 VISHNU S J SIVAKUMAR (FTHR) TC-28/132, ASWATHI, 
KRA-53, ATHANI 

LANE, 
KAITHAMUKKU, 
PETTAH, 695024, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:32 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

165 15/01/2026 NADHEEM K SULTAN JANEERA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

TC 79/1769-3, 
MANNATH, MLA 

ROAD, 
MUTTATHARA, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

166 15/01/2026 Laseena REJI (HSBN) TC 90/180(1), 
Madhavapuram, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Karikkakam, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

167 15/01/2026 Devu M Ramu Vinayak S 
(HSBN)

Pragathi, VV-16, 
Valiyavilakom, 
Kazhakkoottam, 
Kazhakkoottam, 

695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

Taluqa

  

168 15/01/2026 NIDAL MOHAMMED KHADER MEERAN 
(FTHR)

M M K MANZIL, 
BOOTH NO 213 S M 

BLOCK, 
MUTTATHARA, 

POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

169 15/01/2026 JAYALEKSHMI  A RAMAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

TC-28/132, ATHANI 
LANE, 

KAITHAMUKKU, 
PETTAH, 695024, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

170 15/01/2026 SATHYAJAYAN T S GIRIJA (WIFE) TC 93/2356, 
Varuvilakathu Veedu, 
Pettah, Pettah, 695024, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

171 15/01/2026 Mohammed Mubeen A J Abubacker Koya A 
(FTHR)

TC 35/204 (1), 
Cheelanthimukku, 

Vallakkadavu, 
Vallakkadavu, 695008, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:32 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

172 15/01/2026 RejI AZARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

TC 90/180(1), 
Madhavapuram, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Karikkakam, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

173 15/01/2026 Abhijith S R Sureshkumar K (FTHR) TC 10/666-1 NEW TC 
13/637 UTHRADAM, 
EDAYILAKONAM, 

ULLOOR, 
MANNANTHALA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

174 15/01/2026 K R Gopika Rani B S (MTHR) 180, Archana, 
Kudavoor, Kavulane, 

Anayara P O, 
Kadakampally, Anayara, 

695029, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

175 15/01/2026 AMAN AJEETH 
MOHAMMAD

AJEETH 
MOHAMMAD (FTHR)

TC 4/259, HILLVIEW, 
NEAR 

AMBALANAGAR, 
KOWDIAR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KOWDIAR, 695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

176 15/01/2026 Shiju S Ambily R (MTHR) 17/380 PANAYIL 
VEEDU, NEAR 

ULLOOR BRIDGE, 
PATTOM, MEDICAL 
COLLEAGE, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

177 15/01/2026 NAMITHA BIJOY BIJOY JAMES (FTHR) EDEN, BENEDICT 
NAGAR, ULLOOR, 

NALANCHIRA, 
695015, 

KAZHAKKOOTTAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:32 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

178 15/01/2026 ARUN KUMAR S REVATHY G S (WIFE) Gayathri TC31/550, H 
No:75, Indira Nagar, 

Peroorkada, Peroorkada, 
695005, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

179 15/01/2026 FIYAS KHAN MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

TC 45/530, 
PUTHUVAL HOUSE, 

VALLAKADAVU, 
VALLAKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

180 15/01/2026 Farsana  Navas Benasir  Beegum 
(MTHR)

TC 35/681, Near airport, 
petta village, 

vallakkadavu, 695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

taluk

  

181 15/01/2026 Ameer Ul Manzoor Aliyarukunju (FTHR) T C 36/248(8), 
Aashirvad, PGRA 

F1,Vivekananda lane, 
Pettah, Vallakadavu, 

695008, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

182 15/01/2026 ABDUL RAHUMAN 
AMEER 

SABEENA AMEER 
(WIFE)

Doulath, Kavaradi Road, 
Pettah, Pettah, 695024, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

183 15/01/2026 RIAN AJEETH 
MOHAMMAD

AJEETH 
MOHAMMAD (FTHR)

TC 4/259, HILLVIEW, 
NEAR 

AMBALANAGAR, 
KOWDIAR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KOWDIAR, 695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

184 15/01/2026 ARJUN S 
ANILKUMAR 

ANILKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

TC 
69/726,KARTHIKA, 
KONCHIRAVILA, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:32 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

185 15/01/2026 HELEN BAI K JACOB P (HSBN) TC 32/25, 
BALANAGAR, 

KADAKAMPALLY, 
TITANIUM, 695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

186 15/01/2026 Abhinav S S SHIJU K S (FTHR) TC 32/24, 
Madhavapuram, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Titanium, 695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

187 15/01/2026 GOVIND R RAJA BHADRESH S R 
(FTHR)

RAAG,TC 73/1954, 
MRA 122, P O LANE, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

188 15/01/2026 A Anandhu Anilkumar P (FTHR) TC 27/995, Ampara 
Avittom, Nandavanam, 

Vikas Bhavan P O, 
695033, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

189 15/01/2026 MUBEENA N ABU SHAHUMAN 
(FTHR)

TC45/313, 
MAMOOTTU 
VILAKAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

190 15/01/2026 SANA MERIN SHIJI SWEETY JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

TC-31/736,896 JOE 
DALE, 

MOONNAMMANAKKAL, 
PETTAH, PETTAH, 

695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

191 15/01/2026 AHALYA P V R SHIBU (OTHR) VELANVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, KTV NAGAR 

CRA 20, 
KAVALLOOR, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
695013, 

THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

192 15/01/2026 Binulal S Parvathy sadhasivan 
(WIFE)

sreevinayakam,Tc14/1088(new 
27/1830, palayam, 

Thycaud, Thycaud p o, 
695014, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

193 15/01/2026 Irfan Faizal M Saira Rani N (MTHR) Rahamaniya, 
Kadiyakonam Lane, 

Vazhottukonam, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Trivandrum North

  

194 15/01/2026 Divya Susan Thomas Seema Mary Thomas 
(MTHR)

2A1, Le Royale, 
Thampuranmukku RC 

juction Road, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Vanchiyoor, 695035, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

195 15/01/2026 Anoop Gopinathan ASWINY M G  (WIFE) 7D HEERA 
HERITAGE, 
JAGATHY, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
THYCAUD P O, 

695014, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

196 15/01/2026 Chetan Sahu Revathy S (WIFE) Ram Krishna, 
KKRA-59, Opposite 

Main Gate of LNCPE, 
Kariavattom, 

Kariavattom, 695581, 
Kazhakuttom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Revision identity

197 15/01/2026 Sanjay Krishna K Krishnadas K (FTHR) TC 36/1572-2, 
KRISHNA, 

ADIYAKKATHARA 
LANE, 

SREEVARAHAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

198 15/01/2026 Fareeha Parveen Humayon Kabeer 
(FTHR)

Baithul Azhar, 
Madhavapuram, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
titanium po, 695021, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

199 15/01/2026 Mubeena R Muhammed Saijad 
(FTHR)

45/588(4) ANRA-47, 
Asad Nager, 

Thiruvananthapurm, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


